
1,880
ブラータチーズと季節のフルーツ

Burrata cheese and seasonal fruits
(2,068)

1,250
アオリイカと雪うるいのセヴィーチェ

Big�n Reef Squid and hosta ceviche
(1,375)

750
ひよこ豆のフムス

Chickpea hummus
(825)

1,850
宮崎産 都萬牛のカルパッチョ
Wagyu (Miyazaki) carpaccio

(2,035)

1,250
マンステールチーズのケサディーヤ

Munster cheese quesadilla
(1,375)

950
トルティージャ スパニッシュ風オムレツ

Tortilla - spanish style omelet -
(1,045)

860
カラマリフリット

Calamari fritto
(946)

880
バッファローチキンウィング

Bu�alo chicken wing
(968)

880
カジョス トリッパとひよこ豆の煮込み

Callos - stewed pork neck and honeycomb tripe -
(968)

580
フライドポテト

French fries
(638)

880
フィッシュ&チップス
Fish & chips

(968)

1,050
３種の海老のアヒージョ

�ree kinds shrimp ajillo
(1,155)

1,480
黒トリュフとリコッタチーズを包んだラビオリ

Black tru�e and ricotta cheese ravioli
(1,628)

980

三重産 真蛸とセロリのセヴィーチェ 青唐辛子ヴィネグレット

Octopus (Mie) and celery ceviche
with green chili vinaigrette (1,078)

COLD

850
メキシカンナチョス

Mexican nachos
(935)

450
本日のスープ

Today’s soup
(495)

HOT

1,250

鹿児島産 クロマグロとアボカドのセヴィーチェ

Paci�c blue�n tuna (Kagoshima)
and avocado ceviche (1,375)

TAPAS SALUMERIA

1,680

880

780

680

580

580

擦りたてハムとサラミ盛り合わせ

プロシュート 10ヶ月熟成

コッパ

スペック

チョリソイベリコ

サルチチョンイベリコ

Assorted freshly sliced ham and salami

Aged prosciutto, 10 month

Coppa

Speck

Chorizo ibérico

Salchichon ibérico

(1,848)

(968)

(858)

(748)

(638)

(638)

SIDE OF WINE

"LAMMAS" チーズ盛り合わせ

さつまいもチップスとマスカルポーネ

アンチョビオリーブ

小桃のピクルス

ラムレーズンバター

ミックスナッツ

Assorted lammas cheese

Sweet potato chips and mascarpone

Anchovy and olive

Pickled peaches

Rum raisin butter

Mixed nuts

2,000

580

450

450

480

350

(2,200)

(638)

(495)

(495)

(528)

(385)

鹿児島魚介 姫甘エビ・浅利・ヤリイカ

イカ墨とコウイカ アリオリソース

美桜鶏と長ネギ

紅ズワイ蟹と蟹味噌

鴨モモ肉のコンフィ

季節のパエリア

Seafood (Kagoshima) -sweet shrimp, clam, squid-

Squid ink and golden cuttle�sh with aioli sauce

Miou chicken and green onion

Red snow crab and crab innard

Con�t duck thigh

Seasonal paella

2,650

2,650

2,800

3,250

3,800

ask

(2,915)

(2,915)

(3,080)

(3,575)

(4,180)

PAELLA

CHARCOAL

1pc   1,200

200g 1,850   400g 3,600

200g 2,400   400g 4,600

   200g 3,600

(1,320)

(2,035)               (3,960)

(2,640)               (5,060)

             (3,960)

オーストラリア産 ラムチョップ

宮崎産 お米豚肩ロース

US産 牛ハラミ

宮崎産 都萬牛

Lamb chop (Australia)

Okome pork butt (Miyazaki)

Beef outside skirt (USA)

Wagyu (Miyazaki)

SALAD

 (1,265)

  (1,067)

(1,320)

L 1,150

L 970

1,200

S 880

S 750

 (968)

  (825)

農園野菜のガーデンサラダ

クラシックシーザーサラダ

TATAコブサラダ

Garden salad

Original caesar salad

TATA cobb salad

(Awaji onion dressing)
淡路オニオンドレッシング

650
塩鱈のブニュエロ

Salted cod buñuelo
(715)

FRITTO
ask

季節のタコス
Seasonal tacos

TACOS

スアデーロ

Suadero 850
(935)

牛肉・ワカモレ・トマト・赤玉ねぎ・パクチー・ライム

beef, guacamole, tomato, red onion, coriander, lime
2pc~

チョリソーとスナップエンドウ

Chorizo and snap peas 820
(902)

自家製チョリソ、スナップエンドウ、サワークリーム、パクチー

homemade chorizo, snap peas, sour cream, coriander
2pc~

カルニタス

Carnitas 820
(902)

豚肉、ハラペーニョ、パクチー、トマト

pork, jalapeno, coriander, tomato
2pc~

ガーリックシュリンプ

Garlic shrimp 780
(858)

ガーリックシュリンプ・グリーンカレーソース・トマト・赤玉ねぎ・パクチー・レモン

garlic shrimp, green curry sauce, tomato, red onion, coriander, lime
2pc~



バスクチーズケーキ
680

Basque cheesecake

(748)

夕方 16:00以降のご利用のお客様はチャージ料としてお一人様 300円 (+税 ) を頂戴しております。

A charge of 300 yen（+tax） per person will be added to the bill for guests staying after 4:00 p.m. in the evening.

S 450 / D 550

550

CAFE FACON Coffee

Today’ s Herb Tea

カフェ・ファソンのコーヒー

本日のハーブティー

Espresso

Black Tea

エスプレッソ

ブラックティー

(S 495 / D 605)

(605)

600

550

(660)

(605)

CAFÉ

DOLCE

ティラミス
680

Tiramisu

(748)

生ガトーショコラ
680

No bake
gateau chocolate

(748)

フレンチトースト
アールグレイシャンティと

岩塩アイス

820

French toast
with earl grey chantilly

and salted ice cream

(902)

ご提供に少しお時間頂きます。

夕方 16:00以降のご利用のお客様はチャージ料としてお一人様 300円 (+税 ) を頂戴しております。

A charge of 300 yen（+tax） per person will be added to the bill for guests staying after 4:00 p.m. in the evening.

BEER

ハートランド（生）

コロナ・エクストラ（メキシコ）

ボルダム ダブルモルト（スペイン）

グリーンズフリー（ノンアルコール）

790

900

1,100

720

Heartland (Draft)

Corona Extra (Mexico)

Voll-Damm Doble Malta (Spain)

Green’ s Free (Non alc.)

(869)

(990)

(1,210)

(792)

SPARKLING

チャンカレ ブリュット

G 890Chamcalet Brut
(979)Spain, Catalona / Xarello, Macabeo, Parellada

and more wines. Please ask.

SOUR&HIGHBALL

TACO サワー（テキーラ、ライム、パクチー）

シトラスサワー （ベルガモットリキュール、レモン、ライム）

高圧炭酸 陸ハイボール

自家製ジンジャーハイボール

850

820

750

780

TACO Sour

Citrus Sour

RIKU Highball

Homemade Ginger Highball

(935)

(908)

(825)

(858)

COCKTAILS

アールグレイトニック

スパイスド・キューバリブレ

hot/iced  830

1,150

Earl Grey Tonic

Spiced Cuba Libre
オリジナルサングリア

エスプレッソマティーニ

Original Sangria

Espresso Martini

(913)

(1,265)

860

860

(946)

(946)

TRADITIONAL COCKTAILS

ジントニック

自家製モスコミュール

hot/iced  1,000

880

Gin and Tonic

Homemade Moscow Mule
モヒート

マタドール

Mojito

Matador

(1,100)

(968)

850

880

(935)

(968)

NON ALC.COCKTAILS

A.C ジンジャー (アップルジュース、シナモン、ジンジャー) 

グァバ Glow （グァバ、アールグレイ）

P.P トロピカル
（パイナップルJ、パッションフルーツシロップ、クランベリーJ）

820

hot/iced  880

880

A.C.Ginger (Apple juice, Cinnamon, Ginger)

Guava Glow (Guava, Earl Grey)

P.P.Tropical (Pineapple juice, passionfruit syrup, Cranberry juice)

(902)

(968)

(968)

SOFT DRINK

自家製レモネード

自家製ジンジャーエール

コカコーラ

700

800

Homemade Lemonade

Homemade Ginger Ale

Coca Cola

青森りんご 100%ジュース

サンペレグリノ

Apple Juice (Aomori)

S.Pellegrino (sparkling water)

(770)

(880)

680

680

480

(748)

(748)

(528)



SALUMERIA

1,680

880

780

680

580

580

擦りたてハムとサラミ盛り合わせ

プロシュート 10ヶ月熟成

コッパ

スペック

サルチチョンイベリコ

チョリソイベリコ

Assorted freshly sliced ham and salami

Aged prosciutto, 10 month

Coppa

Speck

Salchichon ibérico

Chorizo ibérico

(1,848)

(968)

(858)

(748)

(638)

(638)

FRITTO

塩鱈のブニュエロ

カラマリフリット

バッファローチキンウィング

フィッシュ&チップス

フライドポテト

Salted cod buñuelo

Calamari fritto

Bu�alo chicken wing

Fish & chips

French fries

650

860

880

880

580

(715)

(946)

(968)

(968)

(638)

SIDE OF WINE

"LAMMAS" チーズ盛り合わせ

さつまいもチップスとマスカルポーネ

アンチョビオリーブ

小桃のピクルス

ラムレーズンバター

ミックスナッツ

Assorted lammas cheese

Sweet potato chips and mascarpone

Anchovy and olive

Pickled peaches

Rum raisin butter

Mixed nuts

2,000

580

450

450

480

350

(2,200)

(638)

(495)

(495)

(528)

(385)

新玉ねぎとパンチェッタのトマトソース :生キタッラ

Seasonal onion and pancetta in tomato sauce
 : Fresh chitarra

1,450
(1,595)

篠島産 釜揚げシラスと春キャベツ、カラスミの

ペペロンチーノ :生リングイネ

Whitebait (Shinojima), cabbage and
dried mullet roe peperoncino
: Fresh linguine

1,450
(1,595)

鶏肉と蕗の薹、カマンベールチーズのメロッソ

Chicken, butterbur sprout and
camembert cheese meloso

1,450
(1,595)

黒トリュフとリコッタチーズを包んだラビオリ

Black tru�e and ricotta cheese ravioli 1,600
(1,760)

PASTA & MELOSO

SALAD

 (1,265)

  (1,067)

(1,320)

L 1,150

L 970

1,200

S 880

S 750

 (968)

  (825)

農園野菜のガーデンサラダ

クラシックシーザーサラダ

TATAコブサラダ

Garden salad

Original caesar salad

TATA cobb salad

(Awaji onion dressing)
淡路オニオンドレッシング

1,880
ブラータチーズと季節のフルーツ

Burrata cheese and seasonal fruits
(2,068)

750
ひよこ豆のフムス

Chickpea hummus
(825)

1,850
宮崎産 都萬牛のカルパッチョ
Wagyu (Miyazaki) carpaccio

(2,035)

1,250
マンステールチーズのケサディーヤ

Munster cheese quesadilla
(1,375)

950
トルティージャ スパニッシュ風オムレツ

Tortilla - spanish style omelet -
(1,045)

880
カジョス トリッパとひよこ豆の煮込み

Callos - stewed pork neck and honeycomb tripe -
(968)

1,050
３種の海老のアヒージョ

�ree kinds shrimp ajillo
(1,155)

980

三重産 真蛸とセロリのセヴィーチェ
青唐辛子ヴィネグレット

Octopus (Mie) and celery ceviche with
green chili vinaigrette (1,078)

COLD

450
本日のスープ

Today’s soup
(495)

HOT

850
メキシカンナチョス

Mexican nachos
(935)

1,250

鹿児島産 クロマグロとアボカドのセヴィーチェ

Paci�c blue�n tuna (Kagoshima)
and avocado ceviche (1,375)

TAPASTACOS

スアデーロ

Suadero 850
(935)

牛肉・ワカモレ・トマト・赤玉ねぎ・パクチー・ライム

beef, guacamole, tomato, red onion, coriander, lime
2pc~

カルニタス

Carnitas 820
(902)

豚肉・ハラペーニョ・パクチー・トマト

pork, jalapeno, coriander, tomato
2pc~

チョリソとスナップエンドウ

Chorizo and snap peas 820
(902)

自家製チョリソ、スナップエンドウ、サワークリーム、パクチー

homemade chorizo, snap peas, sour cream, coriander
2pc~

ガーリックシュリンプ

Garlic shrimp 780
(858)

ガーリックシュリンプ・グリーンカレーソース・トマト・赤玉ねぎ・パクチー・レモン

garlic shrimp, green curry sauce, tomato, red onion, coriander, lime
2pc~

1,250
アオリイカと雪うるいのセヴィーチェ

Big�n Reef Squid and hosta ceviche
(1,375)



夕方 16:00以降のご利用のお客様はチャージ料としてお一人様 300円 (+税 ) を頂戴しております。

A charge of 300 yen（+tax） per person will be added to the bill for guests staying after 4:00 p.m. in the evening.

バスクチーズケーキ
680

Basque cheesecake

(748)

夕方 16:00以降のご利用のお客様はチャージ料としてお一人様 300円 (+税 ) を頂戴しております。

A charge of 300 yen（+tax） per person will be added to the bill for guests staying after 4:00 p.m. in the evening.

S 450 / D 550

550

CAFE FACON Coffee

Today’ s Herb Tea

カフェ・ファソンのコーヒー

本日のハーブティー

Espresso

Black Tea

エスプレッソ

ブラックティー

(S 495 / D 605)

(605)

600

550

(660)

(605)

CAFÉ

DOLCE

ティラミス
680

Tiramisu

(748)

生ガトーショコラ
680

No bake
gateau chocolate

(748)

フレンチトースト
アールグレイシャンティと

岩塩アイス

820

French toast
with earl grey chantilly

and salted ice cream

(902)

ご提供に少しお時間頂きます。

BEER

ハートランド（生）

コロナ・エクストラ（メキシコ）

ボルダム ダブルモルト（スペイン）

グリーンズフリー（ノンアルコール）

790

900

1,100

720

Heartland (Draft)

Corona Extra (Mexico)

Voll-Damm Doble Malta (Spain)

Green’ s Free (Non alc.)

(869)

(990)

(1,210)

(792)

SPARKLING

チャンカレ ブリュット

G 890Chamcalet Brut
(979)Spain, Catalona / Xarello, Macabeo, Parellada

and more wines. Please ask.

SOUR&HIGHBALL

TACO サワー（テキーラ、ライム、パクチー）

シトラスサワー （ベルガモットリキュール、レモン、ライム）

高圧炭酸 陸ハイボール

自家製ジンジャーハイボール

850

820

750

780

TACO Sour

Citrus Sour

RIKU Highball

Homemade Ginger Highball

(935)

(908)

(825)

(858)

COCKTAILS

アールグレイトニック

スパイスド・キューバリブレ

hot/iced  830

1,150

Earl Grey Tonic

Spiced Cuba Libre
オリジナルサングリア

エスプレッソマティーニ

Original Sangria

Espresso Martini

(913)

(1,265)

860

860

(946)

(946)

TRADITIONAL COCKTAILS

ジントニック

自家製モスコミュール

hot/iced  1,000

880

Gin and Tonic

Homemade Moscow Mule
モヒート

マタドール

Mojito

Matador

(1,100)

(968)

850

880

(935)

(968)

NON ALC.COCKTAILS

A.C ジンジャー (アップルジュース、シナモン、ジンジャー) 

グァバ Glow （グァバ、アールグレイ）

P.P トロピカル
（パイナップルJ、パッションフルーツシロップ、クランベリーJ）

820

hot/iced  880

880

A.C.Ginger (Apple juice, Cinnamon, Ginger)

Guava Glow (Guava, Earl Grey)

P.P.Tropical (Pineapple juice, passionfruit syrup, Cranberry juice)

(902)

(968)

(968)

SOFT DRINK

自家製レモネード

自家製ジンジャーエール

コカコーラ

700

800

Homemade Lemonade

Homemade Ginger Ale

Coca Cola

青森りんご 100%ジュース

サンペレグリノ

Apple Juice (Aomori)

S.Pellegrino (sparkling water)

(770)

(880)

680

680

480

(748)

(748)

(528)



夕方 16:00以降のご利用のお客様はチャージ料としてお一人様 300円 (+税 ) を頂戴しております。

A charge of 300 yen（+tax） per person will be added to the bill for guests staying after 4:00 p.m. in the evening.

各種大盛りに変更 (+300yen)

Large portion  (+300yen)

Please choose one of the menus
いずれかのメニューをお選びください

MELOSO
1,500  yen

サラダ・ドルチェ付き

Salad and dolce included

鶏肉と蕗の薹、カマンベールチーズのメロッソ

Chicken, butterbur sprout and camembert cheese
meloso

浅利と筍、葉ワサビのメロッソ

Clams, bamboo shoot and wasabi leaves meloso

昆布締め真鯛とクレソンのメロッソ

Konbu cured red sea bream and watercress meloso

Please choose one of the menus
いずれかのメニューをお選びください

PASTA
1,500  yen

サラダ・ドルチェ付き

Salad and dolce included

篠島産 釜揚げシラスと春キャベツ、カラスミの
ペペロンチーノ :生リングイネ

Whitebait (Shinojima), cabbage and dried mullet roe peperoncino
: Fresh linguine

新玉ねぎとパンチェッタのトマトソース :生キタッラ

Seasonal onion and pancetta in tomato sauce
: Fresh chitarra

LUNCH

+200  yen

自家製ジンジャエール

Homemade ginger ale

FACONコーヒー（ホット/アイス）

FACON co�ee（hot / ice）

自家製レモネード

Homemade lemonade

ブラックティー（ホット/アイス）

Black tea（hot / ice）

オレンジジュース

Orange juice

11:00-14:30

SET DRINK

黒トリュフとリコッタチーズを包んだラビオリ

Black tru�e and ricotta cheese ravioli
（+300  yen）



DRINKS and SNACKS

夕方 16:00以降のご利用のお客様はチャージ料としてお一人様 300円 (+税 ) を頂戴しております。

A charge of 300 yen（+tax） per person will be added to the bill for guests staying after 4:00 p.m. in the evening.

SNACK

プロシュート 10ヶ月熟成

“LAMMAS”チーズ盛り合わせ

フライドポテト

さつまいもチップスとマスカルポーネ

アンチョビオリーブ

小桃のピクルス

ラムレーズンバター

ミックスナッツ

Aged prosciutto, 10 month

Assorted lammas cheese

French fries

Sweet potato chips and mascarpone

Anchovy and olive

Pickled peaches

Rum raisin butter

Mixed nuts

880

2,000

580

580

450

450

480

350

(968)

(2,200)

(638)

(638)

(495)

(495)

(528)

(385)

DESSERT

ティラミス

バスクチーズケーキ

生ガトーショコラ

フレンチトースト
アールグレイシャンティと岩塩アイス

Tiramisu

Basque cheesecake

No bake gateau chocolate

French toast
with earl grey chantilly and salted ice cream

680

680

680

820

(748)

(748)

(748)

(902)

SOUR&HIGHBALL

TACO サワー（テキーラ、ライム、パクチー）

シトラスサワー （ベルガモットリキュール、レモン、ライム）

高圧炭酸 陸ハイボール

自家製ジンジャーハイボール

850

820

750

780

TACO Sour

Citrus Sour

RIKU Highball

Homemade Ginger Highball

(935)

(908)

(825)

(858)

TRADITIONAL COCKTAILS

ジントニック

自家製モスコミュール

モヒート

マタドール

850

880

hot/iced  1,000

880

Gin and Tonic

Homemade Moscow Mule

Mojito

Matador

(935)

(968)

(1,100)

(968)

COCKTAILS

アールグレイトニック

スパイスド・キューバリブレ

オリジナルサングリア

エスプレッソマティーニ

860

860

hot/iced  830

1,150

Earl Grey Tonic

Spiced Cuba Libre

Original Sangria

Espresso Martini

(946)

(946)

(913)

(1,265)

SOFT DRINK

自家製レモネード

自家製ジンジャーエール

コカコーラ

青森りんご 100%ジュース

サンペレグリノ

680

680

480

700

800

Homemade Lemonade

Homemade Ginger Ale

Coca Cola

Apple Juice (Aomori)

S.Pellegrino (sparkling water)

(748)

(748)

(528)

(770)

(880)

BEER

ハートランド（生）

コロナ・エクストラ（メキシコ）

ボルダム ダブルモルト（スペイン）

グリーンズフリー（ノンアルコール）

790

900

1,100

720

Heartland (Draft)

Corona Extra (Mexico)

Voll-Damm Doble Malta (Spain)

Green’ s Free (Non alc.)

(869)

(990)

(1,210)

(792)

NON ALC.COCKTAILS

A.C ジンジャー 

グァバ Glow

P.P トロピカル

820

hot/iced  880

880

A.C.Ginger

Guava Glow

P.P.Tropical

(902)

(968)

(968)

(アップルジュース、シナモン、ジンジャー)

（グァバ、アールグレイ）

（パイナップルJ、パッションフルーツシロップ、クランベリーJ） 

(Apple juice, Cinnamon, Ginger)

(Guava, Earl Grey)

(Pineapple juice, passionfruit syrup, Cranberry juice)

SPARKLING

チャンカレ ブリュット

G 890Chamcalet Brut
(979)Spain, Catalona / Xarello, Macabeo, Parellada

and more wines. Please ask.

French toast

with earl grey chantilly and salted ice cream


